
УКУПНИ

КЛУБ - ЕКИПА
стартн
и број грама поена секторски 

пласман
стартн
и број грама поена секторски 

пласман
стартн
и број грама поена секторски 

пласман
грама 
поена

секторских 
пласмана ПЛАСМАН

A1 725 7,0 B1 805 4,0 C6 995 2,0

A2 585 8,0 B2 620 7,0 C5 670 6,0

A3 750 6,0 B3 540 10,0 C4 585 8,0

A4 1635 2,0 B4 1060 3,0 C3 1330 1,0

A5 540 9,0 B5 250 11,0 C2 400 10,0

A6 340 11,0 B6 600 8,0 C1 715 4,0

A7 480 10,0 B7 760 5,0 C11 330 11,0

A8 910 3,0 B8 645 6,0 C10 610 7,0

A9 830 4,0 B9 1505 1,0 C9 980 3,0

A10 765 5,0 B10 565 9,0 C8 440 9,0

A11 1675 1,0 B11 1365 2,0 C7 690 5,0
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КСР ЈЕЗАВА                      
МАЛА КРСНА

АЛЕКСАНДАР СТАНОЈЕВИЋ МИХАЈЛО СТОЈАДИНОВИЋ МИХАЈЛО БРАНКОВИЋ

2.165

1.190
30,0

11

СМЕДЕРЕВАЦ 
СМЕДЕРЕВО

НИКОЛА МИЈАТОВИЋ

КСР БИСТРО                
ВЕЛИКА ПЛАНА

ЖАРКО КОЛАРЕВИЋ

PROSEK

8,0
2

8,0
3

УСР КАРАШ                              
Б.ПЕТРОВАЦ

СТЕФАН ЈОВАНОВИЋ ЈАН АБРАХАМ ДАРКО МЕЛЕГ

3.730

1.770
23,0АСОЦИЈАЦИЈА                    

БЕОГРАД ЕКИПА 2.
МАРИЈА ИЛИЋ МАРИЈА МИЛКОВИЋ НИКОЛА ЈОВАНОВИЋ 7

ДУНАВАЦ                    
КОСТОЛАЦ

АНА МАКСИЋ МЛАДЕН СПАСИЋ МИЛИЦА МАКСИЋ

3.315

ДАРКО НИКОЛИЋ ДАВОР НИКОЛИЋ

8

ПАВЛЕ ПЕТКОВИЋ АНЂЕЛКА ПЕТКОВИЋ 10
1.570

26,0

23,0УСР РИБОЛОВАЦ 
СРПСКИ МИЛЕТИЋ

ДРАГАНА ЂОРЂЕВИЋ ВУК ЗЛАТАНОВИЋ АЛЕКСАНДРА ПАВКОВ

1.655

6,0
1

СРК ЈЕЗАВА      
СМЕДЕРЕВО

ВЛАДИМИР МИХАЈЛОВИЋ ЛАЗАР РАДОВАНОВИЋ

ООСР КОЛУБАРА 
ВАЉЕВО

КОСТА АНТОНИЋ ДУШАН ЂУРЂЕВИЋ ВЛАДИМИР КОВАЧЕВИЋ

4.025

ИЛИЈА СТАНОЈЕВИЋ

1.875
24,0

21,0
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6

9

2.525
13,0

1.875

АСОЦИЈАЦИЈА            
БЕОГРАД ЕКИПА 1.

ПАВЛЕ МИЛОВАНОВИЋ МИХАЈЛО РАНКОВИЋ МАТЕЈА ПАНТЕЛИЋ

СМУЂ                       
ПОЖАРЕВАЦ

ВУКАН МИЛЕТИЋ КОСТА РАДОСАВЉЕВИЋ СТЕФАН СТЕФАНОВИЋ

                          САВЕЗ СПОРТСКИХ РИБОЛОВАЦА СРБИЈЕ   

СЕКТОР А СЕКТОР Б СЕКТОР Ц ЗБИРНО
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